
Regd. Office: "Prakashganga", Plot No. C-19 "E" Block, Bandra-KurlaComplex, Bandra [E], Mumbai- 400 051 
 
\\Karale-pc\d\e data\TENDER\2023-2024\AC Tender  Ambernath,  Neral/1st time Exten 

 

NOTICE FOR CORRIGENDUM OF RFX No.7000029540 

(SRM e-Tender) 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM e-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors of 
appropriate class with MSETCL. Please visit Mahatransco website 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following work. 

 

RFx No Name of work Estimated 
Cost in Rs. 

Publicity Period 

7000029540 
 

Notice for corrigendum for  supply and 
installation of split air conditioning at 
100kV Ambernath substation & 110kV 
Neral substation under EHV O&M 
Division Dombivali.       

15,05,900/-  
[ Inclusive of 

all Taxes] 
 

20.01.2024, 10:00 Hrs 
to 28.01.2024, 23:59 

Hrs. 

 

Details of specification/modification in current tender are as below- 

 Specification in current Tender Modification in current Tender  
Material 
No. 

500024897 500008270 

Material 
description 

30kVA 3Ø 340-480V Voltage Stabilizer 4kVA 1Ø 142-280V Voltage Stabilizer 

 
Please note- You are requested to read voltage stabilizer specification 4kVA 1Ø 142-280V 
instated of 30kVA 3Ø 340-480V 
 
Contact Person     :-The Dy. Executive Engineer, (O) Mob No. :- 9833266055 
For further details visit our Website :-http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
          
  

                                                                                                            
                       H.S. Meshram 

Executive Engineer  
EHV (O&M) Division, Dombivali. 

 



Regd. Office: "Prakashganga", Plot No. C-19 "E" Block, Bandra-KurlaComplex, Bandra [E], Mumbai- 400 051 
 
\\Karale-pc\d\e data\TENDER\2023-2024\AC Tender  Ambernath,  Neral/1st time Exten 

 
 
 
 

  



Regd. Office: "Prakashganga", Plot No. C-19 "E" Block, Bandra-KurlaComplex, Bandra [E], Mumbai- 400 051 
 
\\Karale-pc\d\e data\TENDER\2023-2024\AC Tender  Ambernath,  Neral/1st time Exten 

 

 
 


